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ВМ-1 

Дата 

Час 
ПОНЕДІЛОК 

04.10 

ВІВТОРОК 

05.10 

СЕРЕДА 

06.10 

ЧЕТВЕР 

07.10 

ПʼЯТНИЦЯ 

08.10 

16
30

-18
00 

Основи латинської 

мови з медичною 

термінологією 

Медична біологія 

(практичне 

заняття) 

Основи біологічної 

фізики та медична 

апаратура 

(лекційне заняття) 

Історія України 

Анатомія 

людини 

(лекційне 

заняття) 

Жакун Кварцяна Без
,
язика Чекменьова Сербулов 

18
10-

19
40

 

Медична біологія 

(лекційне заняття) 

Фізіологія 

(лекційне 

заняття) 

Анатомія людини 

(практичне заняття) 
Культурологія Культурологія 

Кварцяна Васильева Сербулов Ханенко Ханенко 
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ВМ-2 

Дата 

Час 
ПОНЕДІЛОК 

04.10 

ВІВТОРОК 

05.10 

СЕРЕДА 

06.10 

ЧЕТВЕР 

07.10 

ПʼЯТНИЦЯ 

08.10 

16
30

-18
00 

Основи 

філософських знань 

Патоморфологія 

та патофізіологія 

 

Патоморфологія та 

патофізіологія 

І бригада 

 Основи 

медсестринства 

Основи 

медсестринства 

І бригада 

 

Іноземна мова(за 

професійним 

спрямуванням) 

ІІ бригада 

Фармакологія 

та медична 

рецептура 

ІІ бригада 

Покрасс Львов 
Львов 

Пігарєва 

Коваленко 

Піскунова 

Коваленко 

Аркушенко 

18
10-

19
40

 

Українська мова( за 

професійним 

спрямуванням) 

Ріст і розвиток 

людини 

Іноземна мова(за 

професійним 

спрямуванням) 

І бригада 

 
Основи 

медсестринства 

Основи 

медсестринства 

І бригада 

 

Патоморфологія та 

патофізіологія 

ІІ бригада 

Фармакологія 

та медична 

рецептура 

ІІ бригада 

Ляміна Вольський 
Алексєєвець 

Львов 

Коваленко 

Піскунова 

Коваленко 

Аркушенко 
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